-

KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbaer:

Bradley Pius

OR queriessa®kwv.co.

ESTABLISHED 1818 KWV Order Numbaer:

Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/fa KWV 1109,92942
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764¢ [Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver

Reat eq 2041121/ 216818 32/
a e o ; ,
FAIR E. FPLO-ID 58503 Gross Weight : 48.211kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 za

"Codi

rif

901462
901362
901364
5014959
901450

700026449
700026640
700026557
700026541
700025546

Paddy Irish Whiskey 12{1x750ml) Gif
Hooch Howler Black Currant &6x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne
Hooch Howler Bocst 6x750ml

Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml

IRYOR'S
SP/

1e event of

AR A/C

GOGDS RECE
UAT &2 ;

querus our claimno’sis..

WALK SPAR & TOPS
. 80653

{nelile (nams)
YL (=~

Ccs
cs
cs
cs
cs

12 x 750 1.0

2,578.¢68
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
6 x 750 1.0 558.78
6 x 750 1.0 738.00
6 x 750 i.0 483.00

3.00
2.80C
2,80
8.10
12.50

2,501.32
543.13
543.13
678.22
422.62

2,501.32
543.13
5413.13
678.22
422.62

GO

Tinnad

[

375.
gl.
81.47

101.73
63.39

20
47

Runnars N
RGRIEFED

2,876.52
624.60
6§24.60
773.95
486.01

urban

Damaged: Produc

Delivered by
- Liquor- Runner Durban-——---- -
CLAIRWQOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWQOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
| For Receipt "from
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% dimc

ZAR

Bank Details:
Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd

Name :
Bank:

Branch:

FNB

250655

Chegue Acc

c: 6300 328 6845




