

Bill to:
TOPMAY
 TOPS Mayors Walk
 80668
 96 Mayors Walk
 Pietermaritzburg
 VAT REG NO: 4200191080

Ship-to:
TOPMAY
 TOPS Mayors Walk
 80668
 96 Mayors Walk
 Pietermaritzburg



Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Bradley Pius
 KWV Order Number:
 110992942
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 48.211kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041158867
 Document Date: 27.02.2025
 Delivery date: 27.02.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901462	700026449	Paddy Irish Whiskey 12(1x750ml) Gif	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,578.68	3.00		2,501.32	2,501.32	375.20	2,876.52
901362	700026640	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	2.80		543.13	543.13	81.47	624.60
901364	700026557	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	2.80		543.13	543.13	81.47	624.60
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	738.00	8.10		678.22	678.22	101.73	779.95
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	483.00	12.50		422.62	422.62	63.39	486.01
										4,688.42	703.26	5,391.68

MAYOR'S WALK SPAR & TOPS
 SPAR A/C NO: 80668
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: *Indile* (name)
 SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*
 DATE: 2025/02/27
 In the event of queries our claim no's is: 102 ref's

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed: *[Signature]*

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	---